



1HP 230V/50HZ

序号	零件号	零件名称	数量	材料	备注
36	GB41-86	NUT M8	1	SS	
35	GB65-85	SCREW M8x10	1	SS	
34		HANDLE	1	SS	
33		SEALANT,PERMATEX		LOCTITE 567(WHITE)	
32		PLUG PIPE,HEX,125° NPT	1	SS	
31	GB70-85	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6x25	4	SS	
30	JB1368-80	LEADING-IN NOSE	1	Cu	
29	GB67-85	SCREW M4x12	1	STEEL	
28		CAPACITOR 300μF/450V	1		
27	GB93-87	SPLIT WASHER 6	8	STEEL	
26	GB5781-86	HEX HEAD BOLT M6x16	4	SS	
25		0 RING φ125x3.1	1	BUNA	
24		0 RING 8x19	1	BUNA	
23	GB823-88	SCREW M8x10	1	SS	
22	W01.5-4P-MP	NAMEPLATE	1	Cu	
21	GB97-85	WASHER 12	1	STEEL	
20	GB93-87	SPLIT WASHER 12	1	STEEL	
19	W059-22-2.2-06	NUJ,IMPELLER	1	STEEL	
18	GB1096-79	KEY 5x16	1	SS	
17	W01.1-4P-10	VDLUTE	1	CAST IRON	
16	W01.5-4P-03(KD)	IMPELLER	1	CAST IRON	
15	W01.1-4P-09	SEAL PLATE	1	CAST IRON	
14	GB1235-76	0 RING φ190x31	1	BUNA	
13	W01.1-4P-08	BEARING HOUSING	1	CAST IRON	
12	GB93-87	SPLIT WASHER 10	6	STEEL	
11	GB5780-86	HEX HEAD BOLT M10x30	6	SS	
10	GB1235-76	0 RING φ155x3.1	1	BUNA	
9	CM208-20C	SEAL,MECHANICAL,20mm	1	C/CERAMAL,Stc/Stc	
8	W01.5-4P-02(KD)	ROTOR	1	SHAFT,SS	
7	W01.5-4P-01(KD)	STATOR	1		
6	NTN	BEARING,BALL,6205	2		
5	GB955-85	SHIM	1	STEEL	
4	W01.1-4P-05	MOTOR HOUSING	1	CAST IRON	
3	W01.1-4P-04	GASKET	1	BUNA	
2	W01.1-4P-03	COVER	1	CAST IRON	
1	GB5013-85	CORD SET	10M		YZW3x2

材料:	P/N:		重量:	比例:
设计:	更改文件号:	签字日期:	图样标记:	1:2.5
校对:	标准化:	日期:	B	
审核:	日期:	共	页	第
工艺:	日期:	共	页	第

浙江克瑞丰泵业有限公司

SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP

80W01.5-4P